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Amacron Golf & Turf
19 Tate Drive Kerang, 3579
+61 28011 1001 Toll Free: 1300 AMACRON

https://amacron.rrproducts.com/

Specifications
Manufacturer
Manufacturer's
Model No
Box Quantity
Fitting Size
Fitting Type
Grade
Package Quantity

Spears
816-030

5

3

22-1/2 Ell
SCH 80

1




